

ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73179143

Data publicarii	13.09.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 413,03 RON - 413,03 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLOU PT 6 COMTEC BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 2 EL0006759 CB DOZA ROTUNDA 65X35MM BUC 6 3.36 20.17 3.83 3 CANAL CABLU PVC ADEZIV 25X16 BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 4 GW48001 DOZA DERIV 92X92X45 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 5 A1396.1 PRIZA DB PT AG EMOS BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 6 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5*35 100BUC PUNG 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 7 A9K24116 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 16A 1P BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 8 EZ9F32120 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 20A BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 9 A9K24332 INTR. AUTOMAT 32A 3P BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 10 A1398.1 COMUT PT AG IPEE EMOS BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 11 423005 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 12 Banda perforata CZ-Tv12/10 BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 13 MYYM 3X1.5 ML 50 3.53 176.47 33.53
